XEGO0037 - Bideford - Lomas Helicopters

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Communication

Lomas Helicopters Lomas
Lomas Helicopters Lomas
Lomas Helicopters Lomas
Lomas Helicopters Lomas

Nearby beacons

code identifier

EX EXETER NDB

CDF CARDIFF NDB

NQY NEWQUAY NDB

BHD BERRY HEAD VOR/DME
HAV HAVERFORDWEST NDB
HDW DME

BCN BRECON VOR/DME
STU STRUMBLE VOR/DME
CUL CULDROSE NDB
Disclaimer

England

United Kingdom

EG

269ft (82m)

GMT +0

51.03259, -4.25179
helipad

XEG0037

n/a

n/a

122.950
122.950
122.950
122.950

dist bearing
39.9 106.3°
40.6 68.4°
45.3 231.6°
47.7 129.9°
54.9 318.1°
55 318°
55.7 54.9°
64.8 320.6°
68.5 226.3°

frequency
337

388

347

112.05
328

116.75
117.45
113.10
370

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to

change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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